1
LED Indicating Lamp
Type AD22
Version 01
MKTG/0030/2310
Winning Solutions Pte Ltd
21 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #02-03B,
Singapore 757720

Altitude ≤1000m
Built Of Materials
3
LED Indicating Lamp
Type AD22
Version 01
MKTG/0030/2310
Winning Solutions Pte Ltd
21 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #02-03B,
Singapore 757720
Phone: +65 6980 8897
Email: sales@ws.com.sg
UEN: 201936436K
PART SKU
AD22-22
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Green – 24V DC AD22-22DS-G24SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Green – 36V DC AD22-22DS-G36SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Green – 110V DC AD22-22DS-G110SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Green – 220V DC AD22-22DS-G220SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Red – 24V DC AD22-22DS-R24SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Red – 36V DC AD22-22DS-R36SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Red – 110V DC AD22-22DS-R110SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Red – 220V DC AD22-22DS-R220SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Amber – 24V DC AD22-22DS-A24SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Amber – 36V DC AD22-22DS-A36SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Amber – 110V DC AD22-22DS-A110SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 Amber – 220V DC AD22-22DS-A220SMD
Indicator Lamp, 22mm, IP40 White – 220V DC AD22-22DS-W220SMD
**For other voltage and color configuration, please consult us.